
          Attention District Residents
Joint Utility Discount Day (JUDD) 
Thursday, September 17, 2009, 8am-7pm   
Walter E. Washington Convention Center

Utility Bill Assistance
Requirements

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$20,180
$26,389
$32,598
$38,807
$45,016
$51,225
$52,389
$53,554

# of Persons 
in Household

Maximum
Annual Income

What to 
Bring

Proof of household income
Photo ID (Proof of age)
Social Security Card
Recent Lease/Rent Receipt
if your heat is included 
in your rent
Recent Utility Bills for

 - Electricity
 - Gas
 - Telephone
 - Water

Place

Walter E. Washington 
Convention Center 

801 Mt. Vernon Place, NW  
Washington, DC 20001

Metro:
Yellow or Green Line to 
Mount Vernon Square

Metrobus: 
66, 70, 71, G8, G2, P6

DC Public 
Service Commission

Apply and Save!
Individuals with disabilities may contact DDOE at 311 for an appointment.

Adrian M. Fenty, Mayor

We will be accepting applications for District of Columbia residents. 
With one application, you may be eligible for discounts from:   

We offer special discounts on electric, gas, telephone, and water bills 
for DC consumers who meet income eligibility criteria.

You may also be eligible for help with your utility bills.
For more information please call 311.

Offi ce of the People’s Counsel

First come first served. Based on volume we reserve the right to close prior to 7:00 pm.

Utility Discount
Requirements

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$16,245
$21,855
$27,465
$33,075
$38,685
$44,295
$49,905
$55,515

# of Persons 
in Household

Maximum
Annual Income


