

Attention District Residents

Joint Utility Discount Day (JUDD)

Thursday, September 17, 2009, 8am-7pm Walter E. Washington Convention Center

We will be accepting applications for **District of Columbia residents**. With one application, you may be eligible for discounts from:









We offer special discounts on electric, gas, telephone, and water bills for DC consumers who meet income eligibility criteria.

You may also be eligible for **help with your utility bills**. For more information please call 311.







Utility Discount Requirements # of Persons Maximum		Utility Bill Assistance Requirements # of Persons Maximum		What to Bring	Place
in Household	Annual Income	in Household	Annual Income		
1	\$16,245	1	\$20,180	■ Proof of household income	Walter E. Washington
2	\$21,855	2	\$26,389	■ Photo ID (Proof of age)	Convention Center
3	\$27,465	3	\$32,598	■ Social Security Card	801 Mt. Vernon Place, NW
4	\$33,075	4	\$38,807	■ Recent Lease/Rent Receipt	Washington, DC 20001
5	\$38,685	5	\$45,016	if your heat is included	
6	\$44,295	6	\$51,225	in your rent	Metro:
7	\$49,905	7	\$52,389	■ Recent Utility Bills for	Yellow or Green Line to
8	\$55,515	8	\$53,554	- Electricity	Mount Vernon Square
				- Gas	
				- Telephone	Metrobus:
				- Water	66, 70, 71, G8, G2, P6

Apply and Save!



Individuals with disabilities may contact DDOE at 311 for an appointment. First come first served. Based on volume we reserve the right to close prior to 7:00 pm.